EATON Datasheet - May 2023
CONTOUR 2L
01/01/2014SB
WEIGHT:
A3
SHEET 1 OF 1
SCALE:1:5
DWG NO.TITLE:

386
Ordering details
Order code Description
BL2MC-A1 BeamLite II 2x100lm   2.3VA / 1.6W 1h 200 lm 4Cs NiCd 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BL2MC-A2 BeamLite II 2x100lm 2.3VA / 1.6W 2h 200 lm 4Cs NiCd 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BL2MC-A3 BeamLite II 2x100lm  2.3VA / 1.6W 3h 200 lm 4Cs NiCd 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BL2MC-A3CGL BeamLite II 2x100lm CGL 2.3VA / 1.6W 3h 200 lm 4Cs NiCd 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BL2MC-C1 BeamLite II 2x200lm   2.3VA / 1.6W 1h 400 lm 4Cs NiCd 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BL2MD-C2 BeamLite II 2x200lm 3VA / 2.4W 2h 400 lm 3D NiCd 3.6 V / 4Ah
BL2MD-C3 BeamLite II 2x200lm 5VA / 4.5W 3h 400 lm 6D NiCd 7.2V / 4Ah
BL2MD-C3-AT BeamLite II 2x200lm AT 5VA / 4.5W 3h 400 lm 6D NiCd 7.2V / 4Ah
BL2MD-C3CGL BeamLite II 2x200lm CGL 5VA / 4.5W 3h 400 lm 6D NiCd 7.2V / 4Ah
BL2MD-E1 BeamLite II 2x400lm 3VA / 2.4W 1h 800 lm 3D NiCd 3.6V / 4Ah
BL2MD-E2 BeamLite II 2x400lm 5VA / 4.5W 2h 800 lm 6D NiCd 7.2V / 4Ah
BL2MD-E3 BeamLite II 2x400lm 5VA / 4.5W 3h 800 lm 6D NiCd 7.2V / 4Ah
BL2MD-E1CGL BeamLite II 2x400lm CGL 5VA / 4.5W 1h 800 lm 3D NiCd 3.6V / 4Ah
BL2MD-E3CGL BeamLite II 2x400lm CGL 5VA / 4.5W 3h 800 lm 6D NiCd 7.2V / 4Ah
CO
NT
OU
R 2